 AC/DC 防雨工控电源
JWAF 防雨工控电源系列--75W 单路输出
JWAF Rain-proof Switching Power Supply Series--75W Single Output
典型性能   Typical Performance
◆外形尺寸：185*106*65（mm）
   Dimension：185*106*65（mm）
◆超宽输入电压范围
   Super wide range input voltage

Model No.
输出电压
Output voltage
VO
输出电流
Output current
IO
输出电压精度
Output voltage
tolerance
纹波噪声
R&N
V（P-P)mV
效 率
Efficiency
JWAF-75S5W 5V 0~15.0A ±2% 100mV 75%
JWAF-75S12W 12V 0~6.3A ±1% 120mV 78%
JWAF-75S15W 15V 0~5.0A ±1% 150mV 80%
JWAF-75S24W 24V 0~3.2A ±1% 150mV 84%
JWAF-75S48W 48V 0~1.6A ±1% 200mV 85%